May 2021 OPPORTUNITY CENTRE

Monday 3

Tuesday 4

Wednesday 5

Thrusday 6

Friday 7

Time

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00 Current Events Star Wars Music and Drink Drive Thur Beverage $2 = Zumba

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00 Health and Wellness Star Wars Trivia Craft Pick up

11:00-11:30 Health and Wellness Health and Wellness Health and Wellness
11:30-12:00 Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00 Lunch & Social Grace Lunch & Social Grace Lunch Program  s$5 Lunch & Social Grace Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30 Planting Seeds (indoor) Star Wars Word Scramble | Let's Explore Mexico Kahoot's Triva Mothers Day Craft $5
1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30 Heathly Living Star Wars Kahoots

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30 Star Wars Movie Let's Explore Mothers Day
3:30-4:00 Karaoke

4:00-4:30 Karaoke _

4:30-5:00




rime | O
Monday 10 Tuesday 11 Wednesday 12 | Thursday 13 Friday 14
Clean up your Room Day Eat What you Want Day Nurse Day Frog Jumping Day National Slider Day
9:30-10:00 Current Events OpC Morning Jam Move Your Body Zumba
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00 Health and Wellness Health and Wellness
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00 Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop

Science Hour Chicken

1:00-1:30 Money Matters Kahoo's Trivia OpCTLC Edition Recognition Hour
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30 Let's Explore: Spin the

100-2:3 Globe
2:30-3:00 Move Your Body Chair Aerobics
3:00-3:30 Karaoke The Price is Right
3:30-4:00 Health and Wellness Health and Wellness
4:00-4:30 Package Pick up Karaoke
430 -5:00 Evening Tea
5:00-8:00

Monday 17 Tuesday 18 Wednesday 19  Thursday 20 Friday 21
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Time

Pack Rat Day International Museum Day Plant a Vegetable Day Be a Millionaire Day Endanhered Species Day
9:30-10:00 Move Your Body Science Hour Move Your Body Jepoardy Morning music and Drinks
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00 Current Events Move Your Body
11:00-11:30 Health and Wellness Health and Wellness Health and Wellness Health and Wellness
11:30-12:00 Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00 Lunch & Social Grace Lunch & Social Grace Lunch Program  $5 Lunch & Social Grace Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30 Money Matters OpCTLC Wonderland Escape Room
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30 Funny Video Hour z;ii:ir:: Hour Chicken
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30 Karaoke
3:30-4:00 Book Club
4:00-4:30 Package Pick up :\Inviflll?ov::;:s tobea Evening Tea Karaoke
4:30-5:00
5:00- 8:00

Monday 24

Tuesday 25

Wednesday 26

Thursday 27

Friday 28

Escargot Day

National Wine Day

World Otter Day

Sun Screen Day

Don't Fry Friday
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Time

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-8:00

Bingo

Move Your Body

Health and Wellness

Handwashing Workshop

Science Hour: How Wine
is Made

Handwashing Workshop

OpC TLC

Health and Wellness

Handwashing Workshop

Zumba

Shopping Smart

Handwashing Workshop

Chair Aerobics

Move Your Body

Health and Wellness

Who want's to be a
Millionaire

Science Hour Chicken
Editon

Health and Wellness

Monday 31

Save Your Hearing Day
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Time

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00 Move Your Body
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00 Money Matters
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00 Handwashing Workshop
1:00-1:30 Open Mic

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30 Health and Wellness
2:30-3:00 Heathly Living

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00 Package Pick up
5:00-8:00

Page 5 of 5




