May 2021 OPPORTUNITY CENTRE

	Monday 3	Tuesday 4	Wednesday 5	Thrusday 6	Friday 7
Time					
	Lumpy Rug Day	Star Wars Day	Cinco De Mayo	Beverage Day	Nationa l Tourism Day
9:00-9:30	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only
9:30-10:00	Current Events	Star Wars Music and Drink	Health and Wellness	Drive Thur Beverage \$2	Zumba
10:00-10:30			Food Safety		
10:30-11:00	Health and Wellness	Star Wars Trivia			Craft Pick up
11:00-11:30		Health and Wellness		Health and Wellness	Health and Wellness
11:30-12:00	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch Program \$5	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30	Planting Seeds (indoor)	Star Wars Word Scramble	Let's Explore Mexico	Kahoot's Triva	Mothers Day Craft \$5
1:30-2:00					
2:00-2:30	Heathly Living	Star Wars Kahoots	Drive Thru Margarita Madness \$4		
2:30-3:00				Cleaning Smart	
3:00-3:30	Safety w/ Chenyl	Star Wars Movie		Dating Smart	Let's Explore Mothers Day
3:30-4:00				Karaoke	
4:00-4:30	Karaoke				Weekend Safety & Social
4:30-5:00					

Time					
	Monday 10	Tuesday 11	Wednesday 12	Thursday 13	Friday 14
	Clean up your Room Day	Eat What you Want Day	Nurse Day	Frog Jumping Day	National Slider Day
9:00-9:30	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only
9:30-10:00	Current Events	OpC Morning Jam	Move Your Body		Zumba
10:00-10:30					
10:30-11:00	Health and Wellness		Food Safety		Health and Wellness
11:00-11:30				Cleaning Smart	Cleaning Smart
11:30-12:00	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch Program \$5	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30	Money Matters	Kahoo's Trivia	ОрС ТЬС	Science Hour Chicken Edition	Recognition Hour
1:30-2:00					
2:00-2:30	Jeopardy w/ Chenyl		Let's Explore: Spin the Globe		Weekend Safety & Social
2:30-3:00	_	Move Your Body		Chair Aerobics	
3:00-3:30	Karaoke				The Price is Right
3:30-4:00		Health and Wellness	Safety Smart	Health and Wellness	
4:00-4:30	Package Pick up	Managing Stress		Two Truths and a lie (Safety Editon)	Karaoke
4:30 -5:00			Evening Tea		
5:00-8:00					
	Monday 17	Tuesday 18	Wednesday 19	Thursday 20	Friday 21

Time					
	Pack Rat Day	International Museum Day	Plant a Vegetable Day	Be a Millionaire Day	Endanhered Species Day
9:00-9:30	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only 2	Zoom Attendance only 3	Zoom Attendance only 4	Zoom Attendance only 5
9:30-10:00	Move Your Body	Science Hour	Move Your Body	Jepoardy	Morning music and Drinks
10:00-10:30					
10:30-11:00	Current Events		Food Safety		Move Your Body
11:00-11:30	Health and Wellness	Health and Wellness		Health and Wellness	Health and Wellness
11:30-12:00	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch Program \$5	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30	Money Matters		ОрСТЬС		Wonderland Escape Room
1:30-2:00					
2:00-2:30	Safety w/ Chenyl		Funny Video Hour		Science Hour Chicken Edition
2:30-3:00				Zumba	
3:00-3:30	Karaoke	Kitchen Safety	Safety Smart		Cleaning Smart
3:30-4:00				Book Club	Weekend Safety & Social
4:00-4:30	Package Pick up	Who want's to be a Millionaire	Evening Tea		Karaoke
4:30-5:00				Cleaning Smart	
5:00- 8:00					
	Monday 24	Tuesday 25	Wednesday 26	Thursday 27	Friday 28
	Escargot Day	National Wine Day	World Otter Day	Sun Screen Day	Don't Fry Friday

Time					
9:00-9:30	OPC Closed	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only	Zoom Attendance only
9:30-10:00	OPC Closed	Bingo	Move Your Body	Health and Wellness	Science Hour Chicken Edition
10:00-10:30	OPC Closed			Kahoo's Trivia	
10:30-11:00	OPC Closed		Food Safety		Shopping Smart
11:00-11:30	OPC Closed	Health and Wellness			
11:30-12:00	OPC Closed	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00	OPC Closed	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch Program \$5	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30	OPC Closed	Science Hour: How Wine is Made	ОрС ТЬС	Zumba	Chair Aerobics
1:30-2:00	OPC Closed				
2:00-2:30	OPC Closed	Move Your Body	Health and Wellness	Sun Screen Safety	Health and Wellness
2:30-3:00	OPC Closed		Science Hour Chicken Editon		Policy and Procedure
3:00-3:30	OPC Closed	Kitchen Safety		Cleaning Smart	Weekend Safety & Social
3:30-4:00	OPC Closed		Safety Smart	Dating Smart	OpC Jam
4:00-4:30	OPC Closed	Who want's to be a Millionaire	Evening Tea	Karaoke	
4:30-5:00	OPC Closed				
5:00-8:00					
	Monday 31				
	Save Your Hearing Day				

Time			
9:00-9:30	Zoom Attendance only		
9:30-10:00	Move Your Body		
10:00-10:30			
10:30-11:00	Money Matters		
11:00-11:30			
11:30-12:00	Handwashing Workshop		
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace		
1:00-1:30	Open Mic		
1:30-2:00			
2:00-2:30	Health and Wellness		
2:30-3:00	Heathly Living		
3:00-3:30			
3:30-4:00	Safety w/ Chenyl		
4:00-4:30			
4:30-5:00	Package Pick up		
5:00-8:00			